LL
141
325
368
511
561
601
731
804
845
846
949
1018
1044
1287
1322
1445
1487
1635
1725
1726
1731
1759
1776
1781
1782
1833
1885
1886
1894
1932
1976
1979
2198
2202
2210
2319
2339N
2444
2508
2559
2575
2665
2765
2909

LOCATION
Detroit Air Transport Local Lodge 141
North Little Rock Community Center
Tiger Tail Lake Center
VFW Post 5626
Hy-Vee Club Room
Local Lodge 601
IAM Union Hall
Standard Club
National Association of Letter Carriers
Country Inn & Suites
District 9 Machinists Hall Building
Cassidy's
Local Lodge 1044 Union Offices
IAMAW Local Lodge 1287
South Ozone Park NY
Country Inn Suites
IAMAW Local Lodge 1487
LL 1635 Union Hall
Victory Lodge 1725
IAM Local Lodge 1726
IAMAW Local Lodge 1731 Hall
Capital Air Lodge 1759
Obie O'Brien Liberty Bell Lodge 1776
Air Transport Employees Lodge 1781
Sierra Pacific Air Transport
Metro Parkway
Portland Airport - Vancouver Room
Local Lodge 1886
Local Lodge 1894
Steven O’ Cooke Air Transport IAMAW
Potomac Air Lodge 1976
IAMAW Local Lodge 1979
Local Lodge 2198
IBEW Local 77
Local Lodge 2210
Tampa Stadium Hotel - Boardroom

Residence Inn Newark Elizabeth/Liberty International Airport

IAMAW Local Lodge 2444
Residence Inn by Marriott
Sky Harbor Lodge 2559

Best Western Plus Milwaukee Airport Hotel & Conference Ctr.

IAM Local Lodge 2665
Local Lodge 2765
Fairfield Inn & Suites By Marriott

ADDRESS
24522 Michigan Avenue
2700 Willow Street
580 Gulfstream Way
249 N 6th Ave.
5330 NW 64th Street

500 West International Airport Road, Suite C

277 Tallulah Avenue
643 Laurel St.
2620 E Sunset Rd., Ste. A

1717 West Nursery Road Rm Thurgood Marshall

12365 St. Charles Rock Road
75 - 02 31st Ave

228 Moon Clinton Road

2261 S. Redwood Rd Ste 8
133-40 131st St

100 International Boulevard

50 W. Oakton St

315 Pine Street S.E.

3727 Rose Lake Drive Suite 103
830 Saratoga St

669 North Rocky River Drive
1037 Sterling Road #103

251 Jansen Ave

1511 Rollins Rd

1511 Rollins Road

7851 Metro Parkway, Suite 280
7000 NE Airport Way

5621 Bowen Court

133-40 131st Street

12109 Hawthorne Blvd.

228 Moon Clinton Road

1934 Hau Street

8118 Park Place Blvd - Suite 100
19415 International Blvd #316
9502 Computer Drive, Suite 239
4750 N. Dale Mabry Blvd

83 International Blvd

897 Peters Creek Parkway, Suite 103
7024 Augusta National Drive
2727 W Baseline Road, Suite 16
5105 South Howell Ave

3401 Norman Berry Drive, Suite 137
5150 Kearny Mesa Road

4521 SW 15th St.

CITY
Dearborn
North Little Rock
Dania Beach
Beech Grove
Kansas City
Anchorage
Jacksonville
Covington
Las Vegas
Linthicum Heights
Bridgeton
Jackson Heights
Coraopolis
West Valley City
South Ozone Park
Elizabeth
Des Plaines
Albuquerque
Charlotte
East Boston
Berea
Herndon
Essington
Burlingame
Burlingame
Bloomington
Portland
Commerce City
South Ozone Park
Hawthorne
Moon Township
Honolulu
Houston
SeaTac
San Antonio
Tampa
Elizabeth
Winston-Salem
Orlando
Tempe
Milwaukee
East Point
San Diego
Oklahoma City

STATE

Ml
AR
FL
IN
MO
AK
FL
KY
NV
MD
MO
NY
PA
uT
NY
NJ
IL
NM
NC
MA
OH
VA
PA
CA
CA
MN
OR
CO
NY
CA
PA
HI
X
WA
X
FL
NJ
NC
FL
AZ
Wi
GA
CA
OK

48127

72114-2228

33004
46107
64151
99518
32208
41011
89120
21090
63044
11370
15108
84119
11420
07201
60018
87106
28217
02128
44017
20170
19029
94010
94546
55425
97218
80222
11430
90250
15108
96819
77017
98188
78229
33614
07201
27103
32822
85283
53207
30344
92111
73128



